

Valued Member for

years

## PRESERVING OLD LA VERNE'S ENVIRONMENT:

## MAKING HISTORY FOR THE FUTURE

## LA VERNE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

PO Box 7761 La Verne, Ca 91750 909-596-4679 lvhs@lavernehistoricalsociety.org

For **2023** Membership, complete and mail this form to: Historical Society of La Verne, P.O. Box 7761, La Verne, CA 91750

New Member		Renewing Member	
Yes! I'd like to be a member (individual) or <b>\$25.00</b> (co	uple or family). nember in the following cate	egory:	
Lifetime Ir	ndividual Member ( <b>\$200</b> )	Student	Member ( <b>\$10.00</b> )
I would like the b	please include a copy of <i>La</i> book at any LVHS-sponsore ook delivered to my home (I tional \$6.00 for mailing the	ed event after Janu La Verne & San Dir	ary 2022.
Checks should be r	nade out to the <b>Historica</b>	l Society of La	Verne
Membership information will be correspondence. Unless by pricular US mail. Please notify the LVH  Name:	or arrangement, all print ma	terials are sent by anges.	
Address:	City	State	Zip
Telephone: ()			
I heard about the <b>Historical S</b> Friend Posted Announcement Facebook Next Door Other:	Society of La Verne from the Los Angeles Inland Valle La Verne His La Verne His La Verne His	ne following: s <i>Time</i> s	ebsite
Payment Method: Cash_ you have ideas for how the <b>LVHS</b> of			k space below:
	Sair Setter Serve you, prease		is opace below.
Office Use Only			
Email database Letter & Membership card Update Excel List	-  -		
New Member as of	_		